
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

10 

1 

8 

6 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Martin JUGA 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Riho LOIT 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Š koda Fabia 

Lada Samara 

Lada Samara 

Honda Civic 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Cueks Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:09.372 

3:17.980 

3:24.500 

3:27.340 

Diff 

8.608 

15.128 

17.968 

4th Last Tm 

46.447 

48.061 

56.356 

51.887 

3rd Last Tm 

44.414 

46.531 

47.652 

52.875 

2nd Last Tm 

44.921 

46.825 

49.452 

50.140 

Last Tm 

50.535 

53.404 

47.733 

49.204 

Joker 

4 

4 

1 

2 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

4 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:27:39 

Kehala rallikrossirada         1.155 km 

10/08/2019 10:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

20 

48 

26 

32 

Name 

Siim SALURI 

Toni REUNANEN 

Karl-Kenneth NEUHAUS 

Romet REISIN 

Nat 

EST 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Citroen C2 

Ford Ka 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Entrant 

RS Racing Team 

Reinsalu Sport 

Cueks Racing 

A1M Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:14.110 

3:14.408 

3:21.361 

3:22.690 

Diff 

0.298 

7.251 

8.580 

4th Last Tm 

46.243 

47.525 

54.465 

49.603 

3rd Last Tm 

46.355 

51.568 

48.093 

48.780 

2nd Last Tm 

46.400 

46.613 

47.587 

53.189 

Last Tm 

51.977 

45.642 

48.006 

47.905 

Joker 

4 

2 

1 

3 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

2 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:31:50 

Kehala rallikrossirada         1.155 km 

10/08/2019 10:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

33 

5 

55 

71 

Name 

Arnis ODINS 

Janno ÕIS 

Gabriel TAMM 

Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 

Nat 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Peugeot 207 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Entrant 

TT Motorsport 

Vändra TSK 

Ligur Racing 

Vändra TSK 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:11.869 

3:13.834 

3:21.450 

3.914 

Diff 

1.965 

9.581 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

46.125 

48.188 

55.068 

3rd Last Tm 

45.735 

50.760 

47.895 

2nd Last Tm 

45.527 

45.564 

47.455 

Last Tm 

50.807 

45.772 

47.441 

RETIRED 

Joker 

4 

2 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

4 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:38:43 

Kehala rallikrossirada         1.155 km 

10/08/2019 10:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

12 

27 

13 

Name 

Mihhail SIMONOV 

Marko MURU 

Aivo OJALA 

Nat 

RUS 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Renault Clio 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic VTI 

Entrant 

TT Motorsport 

Erki Sport 

Milrem Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:04.279 

3:11.817 

3:17.022 

Diff 

7.538 

12.743 

4th Last Tm 

45.070 

46.584 

53.545 

3rd Last Tm 

43.760 

45.411 

46.684 

2nd Last Tm 

43.629 

45.157 

46.727 

Last Tm 

48.501 

51.024 

46.385 

Joker 

4 

4 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:46:22 

Kehala rallikrossirada         1.155 km 

10/08/2019 10:55 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

DNF 

No. 

12 

10 

27 

33 

5 

20 

48 

13 

1 

26 

55 

32 

8 

6 

71 

Name 

Mihhail SIMONOV 
Janno LIGUR 
Marko MURU 
Arnis ODINS 
Janno ÕIS 
Siim SALURI 
Toni REUNANEN 
Aivo OJALA 
Martin JUGA 
Karl-Kenneth NEUHAUS 
Gabriel TAMM 
Romet REISIN 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Riho LOIT 
Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

0 

Total Tm 

3:04.279 
3:09.372 
3:11.817 
3:11.869 
3:13.834 
3:14.110 
3:14.408 
3:17.022 
3:17.980 
3:21.361 
3:21.450 
3:22.690 
3:24.500 
3:27.340 

3.914 

Diff 

5.093 

7.538 

7.590 

9.555 

9.831 

10.129 

12.743 

13.701 

17.082 

17.171 

18.411 

20.221 

23.061 

4 Laps 

R1.  

- 

4  [3:09.372] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:17.980] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:24.500] 

4  [3:27.340] 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:14.110] 

4  [3:14.408] 

- 

- 

4  [3:21.361] 

- 

4  [3:22.690] 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:11.869] 

4  [3:13.834] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:21.450] 

- 

- 

- 

0  [3.914] 

R4.  

4  [3:04.279] 

- 

4  [3:11.817] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:17.022] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Kehala rallikrossirada         1.155 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

DNF 

No. 

12 

10 

27 

33 

5 

20 

48 

13 

1 

26 

55 

32 

8 

6 

71 

Name 

Mihhail SIMONOV 
Janno LIGUR 
Marko MURU 
Arnis ODINS 
Janno ÕIS 
Siim SALURI 
Toni REUNANEN 
Aivo OJALA 
Martin JUGA 
Karl-Kenneth NEUHAUS 
Gabriel TAMM 
Romet REISIN 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Riho LOIT 
Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 

M1. Total Tm 

3:04.279 
3:09.372 
3:11.817 
3:11.869 
3:13.834 
3:14.110 
3:14.408 
3:17.022 
3:17.980 
3:21.361 
3:21.450 
3:22.690 
3:24.500 
3:27.340 

3.914 

M1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
31 
30 
29 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
31 
30 
29 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Kehala rallikrossirada         1.155 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

10 

33 

27 

5 

12 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Arnis ODINS 

Marko MURU 

Janno ÕIS 

Mihhail SIMONOV 

Nat 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

RUS 

Make 

Š koda Fabia 

Peugeot 207 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Renault Clio 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

TT Motorsport 

Erki Sport 

Vändra TSK 

TT Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:58.968 

3:04.161 

3:05.834 

3:09.894 

3:28.613 

Diff 

5.193 

6.866 

10.926 

29.645 

4th Last Tm 

43.246 

44.762 

50.877 

46.716 

45.646 

3rd Last Tm 

42.340 

43.963 

43.700 

49.705 

44.403 

2nd Last Tm 

42.195 

48.310 

44.198 

45.610 

51.190 

Last Tm 

47.743 

43.746 

43.439 

44.190 

1:02.543 

Joker 

4 

3 

1 

2 

4 

Start Pos 

2 

4 

3 

5 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:43:05 

Kehala rallikrossirada         1.155 km 

10/08/2019 11:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

20 

48 

1 

13 

26 

Name 

Siim SALURI 

Toni REUNANEN 

Martin JUGA 

Aivo OJALA 

Karl-Kenneth NEUHAUS 

Nat 

EST 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Citroen C2 

Ford Ka 

Lada Samara 

Honda Civic VTI 

Honda Civic 

Entrant 

RS Racing Team 

Reinsalu Sport 

Cueks Racing 

Milrem Motorsport 

Cueks Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:03.273 

3:04.280 

3:09.960 

3:13.094 

3:14.621 

Diff 

1.007 

6.687 

9.821 

11.348 

4th Last Tm 

44.332 

44.879 

46.923 

52.886 

49.359 

3rd Last Tm 

43.378 

43.337 

44.886 

45.758 

50.385 

2nd Last Tm 

43.335 

49.105 

44.666 

45.480 

46.377 

Last Tm 

48.761 

43.544 

49.856 

45.406 

44.909 

Joker 

4 

3 

4 

1 

2 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

3 

5 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:47:23 

Kehala rallikrossirada         1.155 km 

10/08/2019 11:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

8 

32 

6 

55 

71 

Name 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Romet REISIN 

Riho LOIT 

Gabriel TAMM 

Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada Samara 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

A1M Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Vändra TSK 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:23.016 

3:24.084 

3:26.945 

3:42.107 

0.000 

Diff 

1.068 

3.929 

19.091 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

56.176 

48.625 

1:05.704 

47.178 

3rd Last Tm 

46.819 

45.413 

46.616 

45.840 

2nd Last Tm 

45.717 

49.901 

45.438 

45.209 

Last Tm 

50.361 

46.529 

45.568 

50.391 

Joker 

4 

3 

1 

4 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

4 

1 

5 

Comment 

+ 10 sek 

+ 30 sek 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:52:07 

Kehala rallikrossirada         1.155 km 

10/08/2019 11:55 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

DNS 

No. 

10 

20 

33 

48 

27 

5 

1 

13 

26 

8 

32 

6 

12 

55 

71 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Siim SALURI 
Arnis ODINS 
Toni REUNANEN 
Marko MURU 
Janno ÕIS 
Martin JUGA 
Aivo OJALA 
Karl-Kenneth NEUHAUS 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Romet REISIN 
Riho LOIT 
Mihhail SIMONOV 
Gabriel TAMM 
Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

0 

Total Tm 

2:58.968 
3:03.273 
3:04.161 
3:04.280 
3:05.834 
3:09.894 
3:09.960 
3:13.094 
3:14.621 
3:23.016 
3:24.084 
3:26.945 
3:28.613 
3:42.107 

Diff 

4.305 

5.193 

5.312 

6.866 

10.926 

10.992 

14.126 

15.653 

24.048 

25.116 

27.977 

29.645 

43.139 

R1.  

4  [2:58.968] 

- 

4  [3:04.161] 

- 

4  [3:05.834] 

4  [3:09.894] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:28.613] 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

4  [3:03.273] 

- 

4  [3:04.280] 

- 

- 

4  [3:09.960] 

4  [3:13.094] 

4  [3:14.621] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:23.016] 

4  [3:24.084] 

4  [3:26.945] 

- 

4  [3:42.107] 

0  [] 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Kehala rallikrossirada         1.155 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

DNF 

No. 

10 

20 

33 

27 

12 

48 

5 

1 

13 

26 

8 

32 

55 

6 

71 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Siim SALURI 
Arnis ODINS 
Marko MURU 
Mihhail SIMONOV 
Toni REUNANEN 
Janno ÕIS 
Martin JUGA 
Aivo OJALA 
Karl-Kenneth NEUHAUS 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Romet REISIN 
Gabriel TAMM 
Riho LOIT 
Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 

M1. Total Tm 

3:09.372 
3:14.110 
3:11.869 
3:11.817 
3:04.279 
3:14.408 
3:13.834 
3:17.980 
3:17.022 
3:21.361 
3:24.500 
3:22.690 
3:21.450 
3:27.340 

3.914 

M1.  

45 
38 
40 
42 
50 
37 
39 
35 
36 
34 
31 
32 
33 
30 
29 

M2. Total Tm 

2:58.968 
3:03.273 
3:04.161 
3:05.834 
3:28.613 
3:04.280 
3:09.894 
3:09.960 
3:13.094 
3:14.621 
3:23.016 
3:24.084 
3:42.107 
3:26.945 

M2.  

50 
45 
42 
39 
31 
40 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
30 
32 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

95 
83 
82 
81 
81 
77 
77 
72 
72 
69 
65 
65 
63 
62 
29 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Kehala rallikrossirada         1.155 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

12 

32 

6 

55 

Name 

Mihhail SIMONOV 

Romet REISIN 

Riho LOIT 

Gabriel TAMM 

Nat 

RUS 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Renault Clio 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

TT Motorsport 

A1M Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:12.131 

3:18.514 

3:20.007 

4:28.253 

Diff 

6.383 

7.876 

1:16.122 

4th Last Tm 

51.586 

47.321 

47.908 

47.598 

3rd Last Tm 

44.206 

46.317 

54.667 

44.857 

2nd Last Tm 

43.497 

54.194 

47.222 

45.256 

Last Tm 

43.358 

47.161 

46.564 

55.445 

Joker 

1 

3 

2 

4 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

2 

4 

Comment 

+ 30 sek 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:18:15 

Kehala rallikrossirada         1.155 km 

10/08/2019 13:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

5 

1 

13 

26 

8 

Name 

Janno ÕIS 

Martin JUGA 

Aivo OJALA 

Karl-Kenneth NEUHAUS 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Honda Civic VTI 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

Vändra TSK 

Cueks Racing 

Milrem Motorsport 

Cueks Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:10.062 

3:16.009 

3:16.293 

3:17.471 

3:18.845 

Diff 

5.947 

6.231 

7.409 

8.783 

4th Last Tm 

45.918 

47.638 

54.874 

49.089 

49.370 

3rd Last Tm 

44.818 

45.433 

46.004 

46.276 

54.682 

2nd Last Tm 

44.645 

45.248 

46.104 

52.754 

45.375 

Last Tm 

51.210 

54.102 

45.678 

45.658 

45.626 

Joker 

4 

4 

1 

3 

2 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:23:21 

Kehala rallikrossirada         1.155 km 

10/08/2019 13:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

10 

20 

48 

27 

33 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Siim SALURI 

Toni REUNANEN 

Marko MURU 

Arnis ODINS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

FIN 

EST 

LAT 

Make 

Š koda Fabia 

Citroen C2 

Ford Ka 

Honda Civic 

Peugeot 207 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

RS Racing Team 

Reinsalu Sport 

Erki Sport 

TT Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:03.710 

3:09.150 

3:09.832 

3:13.920 

3:20.108 

Diff 

5.440 

6.122 

10.210 

16.398 

4th Last Tm 

43.660 

45.593 

46.790 

47.893 

1:02.769 

3rd Last Tm 

42.692 

43.751 

43.091 

44.827 

44.980 

2nd Last Tm 

42.424 

43.235 

52.239 

52.658 

44.674 

Last Tm 

51.513 

53.086 

44.250 

44.901 

44.289 

Joker 

4 

4 

3 

3 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

5 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:27:39 

Kehala rallikrossirada         1.155 km 

10/08/2019 13:10 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 

10 

20 

48 

5 

12 

27 

1 

13 

26 

32 

8 

6 

33 

55 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Siim SALURI 
Toni REUNANEN 
Janno ÕIS 
Mihhail SIMONOV 
Marko MURU 
Martin JUGA 
Aivo OJALA 
Karl-Kenneth NEUHAUS 
Romet REISIN 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Riho LOIT 
Arnis ODINS 
Gabriel TAMM 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:03.710 
3:09.150 
3:09.832 
3:10.062 
3:12.131 
3:13.920 
3:16.009 
3:16.293 
3:17.471 
3:18.514 
3:18.845 
3:20.007 
3:20.108 
4:28.253 

Diff 

5.440 

6.122 

6.352 

8.421 

10.210 

12.299 

12.583 

13.761 

14.804 

15.135 

16.297 

16.398 

1:24.543 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:12.131] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:18.514] 

- 

4  [3:20.007] 

- 

4  [4:28.253] 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:10.062] 

- 

- 

4  [3:16.009] 

4  [3:16.293] 

4  [3:17.471] 

- 

4  [3:18.845] 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

4  [3:03.710] 

4  [3:09.150] 

4  [3:09.832] 

- 

- 

4  [3:13.920] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:20.108] 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Kehala rallikrossirada         1.155 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

DNF 

No. 

10 

20 

12 

48 

27 

5 

33 

1 

13 

26 

32 

8 

6 

55 

71 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Siim SALURI 
Mihhail SIMONOV 
Toni REUNANEN 
Marko MURU 
Janno ÕIS 
Arnis ODINS 
Martin JUGA 
Aivo OJALA 
Karl-Kenneth NEUHAUS 
Romet REISIN 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Riho LOIT 
Gabriel TAMM 
Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 

M1. Total Tm 

3:09.372 
3:14.110 
3:04.279 
3:14.408 
3:11.817 
3:13.834 
3:11.869 
3:17.980 
3:17.022 
3:21.361 
3:22.690 
3:24.500 
3:27.340 
3:21.450 

3.914 

M1.  

45 
38 
50 
37 
42 
39 
40 
35 
36 
34 
32 
31 
30 
33 
29 

M2. Total Tm 

2:58.968 
3:03.273 
3:28.613 
3:04.280 
3:05.834 
3:09.894 
3:04.161 
3:09.960 
3:13.094 
3:14.621 
3:24.084 
3:23.016 
3:26.945 
3:42.107 

M2.  

50 
45 
31 
40 
39 
38 
42 
37 
36 
35 
33 
34 
32 
30 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm 

3:03.710 
3:09.150 
3:12.131 
3:09.832 
3:13.920 
3:10.062 
3:20.108 
3:16.009 
3:16.293 
3:17.471 
3:18.514 
3:18.845 
3:20.007 
4:28.253 

M3.  

50 
45 
39 
42 
38 
40 
31 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
30 
-- 

Total points 

145 
128 
120 
119 
119 
117 
113 
109 
108 
104 
99 
98 
94 
93 
29 

Championship Points 

16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Kehala rallikrossirada         1.155 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

10 

12 

27 

13 

33 

32 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Mihhail SIMONOV 

Marko MURU 

Aivo OJALA 

Arnis ODINS 

Romet REISIN 

Nat 

EST 

RUS 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

Make 

Š koda Fabia 

Renault Clio 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic VTI 

Peugeot 207 

Honda Civic 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

TT Motorsport 

Erki Sport 

Milrem Motorsport 

TT Motorsport 

A1M Motorsport 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

4 

3 

Total Tm 

4:21.703 

4:26.217 

4:41.306 

4:48.482 

3:06.310 

2:30.859 

Diff 

4.514 

19.603 

26.779 

DNF 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

41.511 

41.459 

43.689 

51.293 

49.661 

48.156 

3rd Last Tm 

41.815 

41.694 

43.826 

46.020 

44.065 

53.041 

2nd Last Tm 

48.202 

44.458 

48.127 

46.375 

49.661 

45.430 

Last Tm 

42.346 

49.943 

46.716 

46.688 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

Joker 

5 

6 

2 

3 

3 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

5 

4 

6 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Semi - final 1 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:30:28 

Kehala rallikrossirada         1.155 km 

10/08/2019 14:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

No. 

20 

48 

5 

8 

26 

1 

Name 

Siim SALURI 

Toni REUNANEN 

Janno ÕIS 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Karl-Kenneth NEUHAUS 

Martin JUGA 

Nat 

EST 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Citroen C2 

Ford Ka 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

RS Racing Team 

Reinsalu Sport 

Vändra TSK 

Yellow Racing 

Cueks Racing 

Cueks Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

4:33.033 

4:37.993 

4:42.385 

4:48.348 

5:21.486 

3.553 

Diff 

4.960 

9.352 

15.315 

48.453 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

43.488 

49.720 

44.958 

45.911 

46.925 

3rd Last Tm 

49.620 

43.975 

44.701 

45.861 

57.984 

2nd Last Tm 

44.628 

44.713 

49.893 

45.927 

58.423 

Last Tm 

44.354 

46.993 

47.046 

46.485 

55.110 

RETIRED 

Joker 

4 

3 

5 

1 

4 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

6 

5 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Semi - final 2 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:39:16 

Kehala rallikrossirada         1.155 km 

10/08/2019 15:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

No. 

10 

20 

48 

5 

12 

27 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Siim SALURI 

Toni REUNANEN 

Janno ÕIS 

Mihhail SIMONOV 

Marko MURU 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

FIN 

EST 

RUS 

EST 

Make 

Š koda Fabia 

Citroen C2 

Ford Ka 

Honda Civic 

Renault Clio 

Honda Civic 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

RS Racing Team 

Reinsalu Sport 

Vändra TSK 

TT Motorsport 

Erki Sport 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

Total Tm 

4:24.720 

4:30.369 

4:33.070 

4:35.170 

5:12.199 

3:50.869 

Diff 

5.649 

8.350 

10.450 

47.479 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

42.287 

44.097 

44.538 

43.705 

53.974 

44.662 

3rd Last Tm 

42.247 

48.397 

42.836 

43.373 

52.911 

44.662 

2nd Last Tm 

48.579 

42.679 

43.303 

47.608 

53.708 

43.427 

Last Tm 

42.663 

43.058 

43.305 

43.885 

1:01.028 

RETIRED 

Joker 

5 

4 

2 

5 

3 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

6 

3 

5 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:34:04 

Kehala rallikrossirada         1.155 km 

10/08/2019 16:00 


